UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 26, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-12863-amc  Lauren W Smith (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 07/17/2025
25-12885-amc  Michelle Waters (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 07/18/2025
9:15 AM
25-12949-amc  Anthony E Wade (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 07/24/2025
25-12972-djb Giang H. Nguyen (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 07/25/2025
9:30 AM
25-13030-djb Michael T King (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 07/30/2025
25-13036-djb William C. Trimarco (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 07/30/2025
9:45 AM
25-13077-amc  Sondra M. Folweiler (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 08/01/2025
25-13093-amc  Aaron T Gary (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 08/04/2025
10:00 AM
25-13094-amc  Cesar P. Miranda (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 08/04/2025
25-13101-amc  Carole J. Tyre (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 08/04/2025
25-13219-djb Michael Leon Anderson and Denise Carolyn Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed: 08/13/2025
Anderson (Debtor)
10:15 AM
25-13117-djb Richard A. Strouse (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 08/05/2025
25-13220-amc  Daniel Marian (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Date Filed: 08/13/2025

25-13266-djb

10:30 AM
25-13195-djb

Justin K Bright and Christina L Bright (Debtor)  Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 08/18/2025

Tyana Belinda Abney (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL ALAN SIDDONS Date Filed: 08/11/2025

25-13211-amc  Charles Peters (Debtor) Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN Date Filed: 08/13/2025

25-13252-djb John A. Luksic and Kathleen M. Luksic (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Date Filed: 08/15/2025
10:45 AM

25-13027-pmm  Marvin A. Lane (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Date Filed: 07/30/2025

25-13057-djb Ebony T. Staten (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES Date Filed: 07/31/2025

25-13244-pmm  Carmelle Jean-Paul (Debtor) Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN Date Filed: 08/15/2025
11:00 AM

25-12918-djb Gerald Guiteau (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed: 07/22/2025

25-13058-djb Theodore Bedding (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES Date Filed: 07/31/2025
11:15 AM

25-11648-djb Patricia M. Distel (Debtor) Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK Date Filed: 04/29/2025

25-11887-amc  Mary Akinboro (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 05/13/2025

25-13079-djb Frank Daddario (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Date Filed: 08/01/2025
12:00 PM

25-12875-djb Sukhwinder Kaur (Debtor) Represented By: DEAN W. BABLER Date Filed: 07/17/2025

25-13111-amc  Crystal Marie Stephens Thorpe (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed: 08/05/2025

25-13165-djb Colleen M Davis (Debtor) Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA Date Filed: 08/07/2025



12:15 PM
25-13018-djb
25-13102-djb
25-13103-djb

12:30 PM

25-12593-amc
25-12985-djb
25-13023-amc

12:45 PM

25-11622-amc
25-12113-amc
25-12589-amc

01:00 PM
25-12018-djb
25-12057-amc
25-12310-pmm

01:15 PM
25-10112-djb
25-11370-djb
01:30 PM

24-14447-pmm
25-11019-djb
25-11713-amc

01:45 PM

25-11699-pmm
25-12517-amc
25-12837-djb

Calvin Edwards (Debtor)
Yris Tavarez (Debtor)
McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)

Nora Grisel Diaz (Debtor)
Jenise Wells (Debtor)

Robert Owen Flammer and Cathy Davis
Flammer (Debtor)

Tracey L. Gatte (Debtor)
Robert J. Burns, Jr. (Debtor)
Derek Arthur Coleman (Debtor)

Beth A Pincione (Debtor)
Carl Oliver Foxx and Angie Marie Foxx (Debtor)
Jacqueline Mason (Debtor)

Janice M Anderson (Debtor)
Samuel Varghese (Debtor)

Raheemah Beyah (Debtor)
Taleesha Mixon (Debtor)
Sheila M. Briggs (Debtor)

Denise Teera Fortune (Debtor)
Nicole N. Freeman (Debtor)
John Pasquale Canterino (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MICHELLE LEE
CHARLES LAPUTKA
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO

ALFONSO G. MADRID
SHARON S. MASTERS

EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO
PAUL H. YOUNG
PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN
MICHELLE LEE

GEORGE R. TADROSS
MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH
MICHAEL A. LATZES

DAVID M. OFFEN
PAUL H. YOUNG
PROSE:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

07/29/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025

06/26/2025
07/28/2025
07/29/2025

04/28/2025
05/28/2025
04/25/2024

05/21/2025
05/23/2025
06/09/2025

01/10/2025
04/08/2025

12/12/2024
03/15/2025
05/01/2025

04/30/2025
06/23/2025
07/16/2025
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