UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, September 26, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM 25-12863-amc 25-12885-amc	Lauren W Smith (Debtor) Michelle Waters (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/17/2025 Date Filed: 07/18/2025
9:15 AM 25-12949-amc 25-12972-djb	Anthony E Wade (Debtor) Giang H. Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/24/2025 Date Filed: 07/25/2025
9:30 AM 25-13030-djb 25-13036-djb	Michael T King (Debtor) William C. Trimarco (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 07/30/2025
9:45 AM 25-13077-amc 25-13093-amc	Sondra M. Folweiler (Debtor) Aaron T Gary (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 08/01/2025 Date Filed: 08/04/2025
10:00 AM 25-13094-amc 25-13101-amc 25-13219-djb	Cesar P. Miranda (Debtor) Carole J. Tyre (Debtor) Michael Leon Anderson and Denise Carolyn Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 08/04/2025 Date Filed: 08/04/2025 Date Filed: 08/13/2025
10:15 AM 25-13117-djb 25-13220-amc 25-13266-djb	Richard A. Strouse (Debtor) Daniel Marian (Debtor) Justin K Bright and Christina L Bright (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 08/05/2025 Date Filed: 08/13/2025 Date Filed: 08/18/2025
10:30 AM 25-13195-djb 25-13211-amc 25-13252-djb	Tyana Belinda Abney (Debtor) Charles Peters (Debtor) John A. Luksic and Kathleen M. Luksic (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL ALAN SIDDONS Represented By: LAWRENCE S. RUBIN Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 08/11/2025 Date Filed: 08/13/2025 Date Filed: 08/15/2025
10:45 AM 25-13027-pmm 25-13057-djb 25-13244-pmm	Marvin A. Lane (Debtor) Ebony T. Staten (Debtor) Carmelle Jean-Paul (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 07/30/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025 Date Filed: 08/15/2025
11:00 AM 25-12918-djb 25-13058-djb	Gerald Guiteau (Debtor) Theodore Bedding (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 07/22/2025 Date Filed: 07/31/2025
11:15 AM 25-11648-djb 25-11887-amc 25-13079-djb	Patricia M. Distel (Debtor) Mary Akinboro (Debtor) Frank Daddario (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK Represented By: PROSE: Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 04/29/2025 Date Filed: 05/13/2025 Date Filed: 08/01/2025
12:00 PM 25-12875-djb 25-13111-amc 25-13165-djb	Sukhwinder Kaur (Debtor) Crystal Marie Stephens Thorpe (Debtor) Colleen M Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: DEAN W. BABLER Represented By: PROSE: Represented By: JEANNE MARIE CELLA	Date Filed: 07/17/2025 Date Filed: 08/05/2025 Date Filed: 08/07/2025

12:15 PM			
25-13018-djb	Calvin Edwards (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
25-13102-djb	Yris Tavarez (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 08/04/2025
25-13103-djb	McDonald E. Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 08/04/2025
12:30 PM			
25-12593-amc	Nora Grisel Diaz (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELE PEREZ CAPILATO	Date Filed: 06/26/2025
25-12985-djb	Jenise Wells (Debtor)	Represented By: ALFONSO G. MADRID	Date Filed: 07/28/2025
25-13023-amc	Robert Owen Flammer and Cathy Davis Flammer (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 07/29/2025
12:45 PM			
25-11622-amc	Tracey L. Gatte (Debtor)	Represented By: EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO	Date Filed: 04/28/2025
25-12113-amc	Robert J. Burns, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 05/28/2025
25-12589-amc	Derek Arthur Coleman (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 04/25/2024
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-12018-djb	Beth A Pincione (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/21/2025
25-12057-amc	Carl Oliver Foxx and Angle Marie Foxx (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 05/23/2025
25-12310-pmm	Jacqueline Mason (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 06/09/2025
<u>01:15 PM</u>			
25-10112-djb	Janice M Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: GEORGE R. TADROSS	Date Filed: 01/10/2025
25-11370-djb	Samuel Varghese (Debtor)	Represented By: MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI	Date Filed: 04/08/2025
<u>01:30 PM</u>			
24-14447-pmm	Raheemah Beyah (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 12/12/2024
25-11019-djb	Taleesha Mixon (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 03/15/2025
25-11713-amc	Sheila M. Briggs (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 05/01/2025
01:45 PM			
25-11699-pmm	Denise Teera Fortune (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 04/30/2025
25-12517-amc	Nicole N. Freeman (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/23/2025
25-12837-djb	John Pasquale Canterino (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 07/16/2025